30, 2004. Each of the selling stockholders purchased the shares offered for sale hereby for personal investment purposes only and not with a
view to, or for resale in connection with, any distribution.

Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the SEC, and includes voting or investment power with respect to shares.
Shares of common stock issuable under stock options or warrants that are exercisable within 60 days after August 1, 2004 are deemed
outstanding for computing the percentage ownership of the person holding the options but are not deemed outstanding for computing the
percentage ownership of any other person. Unless otherwise indicated below, all persons named in the table have sole voting and investment
power with respect to their shares of common stock, except to the extent authority is shared by spouses under applicable law. The inclusion of
any shares in this table does not constitute an admission of beneficial ownership for the person named below.

Name of Selling Stockholder

Shares of
Common Stock
Beneficially

Owned Prior to
Offering

Number of Shares
of Common
Stock Being

Offered

Shares of
Common Stock
Beneficially
Owned After
Offering (A)

Number % Number %

Lewis Warshauer (1) 337,142 6.9% 51,427 285,715 5.9%
Herbert Arnold Duke II (2) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Henry S. Krauss (3) 49,108 1.0% 37,394 11,714 *
Andrew Krauss and Sharon Krauss, JTTEN (4) 17,142 * 6,428 10,714 *
Alexander Purdie Jr. (5) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Gregory B. Jacobs (6) 48,571 * 12,857 35,714 *
Michael Harvey and Lyn Harvey (7) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Deborah Salerno (8) 103,031 2.1% 25,713 77,318 1.6%
James W. Krause (9) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Chitra Radin (10) 18,114 * 12,857 5,257 *
Robert N. Fink and Gunilla H. Fink, JTWROS (11) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Sanford E. Davis (12) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
David Schmidt (13) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Edith W. Corning #147097 Trust FBO Henry H. Corning
U/A/D 6/22/1929, as amended, Key Bank as trustee (14) 64,286 1.3% 64,286 0 0

Edgar Filing: ENVIRONMENTAL POWER CORP - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 22

Shah Family of South Fl. L.P. (15) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Michael J. Hausman (16) 13,999 * 6,428 7,571 *
Leslie Peer (17) 81,428 1.7% 6,428 75,000 1.5%
Stuart Baraw, Jr. (18) 42,143 * 19,286 22,857 *
Ronald L. Warnken (19) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Brad R. Gibson and Suzanne Gadd Gibson (20) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
James Wallace Nall, IV (21) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Leonard Lebental (22) 9,285 * 6,428 2,857 *
Operation Dogbone, LLC (23) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0

12

Edgar Filing: ENVIRONMENTAL POWER CORP - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 23

Table of Contents

Name of Selling Stockholder

Shares of
Common Stock
Beneficially

Owned Prior to
Offering

Number of Shares
of Common
Stock Being

Offered

Shares of
Common
Stock

Beneficially
Owned After
Offering (A)

Number % Number %

Bina Dagar and Mahavir Dagar (24) 7,856 * 6,428 1,428 *
Sandra Jordan (25) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Thomas Kroeger (26) 6,713 * 6,428 285 *
Judith Phillips (27) 6,428 * 6,428 0 0
Mark Krakowski (28) 12,857 * 12,857 0 0
Arthur C. Williams and Myrna R. Williams,
JTWROS (29)

6,428 We May Sell Additional Notes